Elenco ammessi al colloquio per il Comune di Bientina

COGNOME
ANDREINI
BADALASSI
BAGNESCHI
BALDINI
BALDINI
BANDINELLI
BARNINI
BARONI
BATONI
BATTAGLIA
BELLINI
BENUCCI
BERNARDINI
BISORI
BODDI
BONI
BRACCIANTI
BRESOLIN
BROGI
BROGI
BUCCIOLINI
CARDELLINI
CARLOTTI
CARLOTTI
CEl
CERVIONI
CIAMPI
CONSANI
CONSANI
COSClI

DAL CANTO
DAL MONTE
DEGL'INNOCENTI
DEL RY

DEL VILLANO
DEL VILLANO
DELL'ANTICO
DONNOLI
DRAGONE
DURANTI
FELICI
FELICI
FIASCHI
FORCONI
FREDIANI
GALATI

NOME
CATERINA
RICCARDO
JESSICA
FEDERICO
MARTINA
LARA
FEDERICO
GIULIA
IRENE
SERENA
MICHELE
SAMANTHA
CHIARA
LISA

SARA
SARA
JESSICA
FRANCESCA
EMANUELE
FRANCESCA
MARCO
TOMMASO
CAMILLA
MIRIAM
LEONARDO
SIMONA
NATALIA
FRANCESCO
MATTEO
TIZIANO
CATERINA
LARA
BARBARA
LISA
ENDRIO
SONIA
CHIARA
LUCIA
ANNA
ILARIA
MARCO
RACHELE
MONICA
DENNY
FEDERICO
SALVATORE

DATA NASCITA

29/07/1984
31/07/1991
01/11/1986
08/01/1971
23/02/1976
15/03/1986
25/02/1990
03/05/1991
29/06/1985
01/07/1989
22/12/1983
11/02/1992
23/07/1975
12/06/1981
13/06/1989
12/12/1980
26/08/1983
27/04/1984
07/02/1984
13/12/1988
26/02/1990
05/04/1986
15/03/1989
24/04/1992
10/10/1991
01/04/1971
11/12/1987
19/07/1987
15/07/1991
27/08/1987
29/11/1973
02/12/1988
24/04/1975
06/07/1983
17/09/1985
15/08/1973
29/07/1988
21/10/1972
04/02/1969
20/10/1985
06/09/1959
05/06/1992
29/12/1970
29/03/1975
03/10/1988
19/05/1955

|Punﬁ

AN U W d W W wd BN

=
=

OO WUl ONOUDE DO WWWOULIWNNOWNDR WA

1

o

N N N NN



GINI

GJONI
GORELLI
GOzzoll
GREMIGNI
GUERRA
GUIDI
GUIDI
LANDUCCI
LEMMI
LONGO
LUPERI
LUPI
MANFREDINI
MANGIONE
MARIOTTI
MARTINI
MEINI

MELI

MEMMO VINCENZI

MONTAGNANI
MONTAGNANI
NENCETTI
NENCIONI
NICCOLAI
NICCOLAI
NOVELLI
NOVELLI
OREFICE
PAGNI

PALMA
PAPARONI
PARDUCCI
PECORIELLO
PELAGALLI
PELLICCI
PELOSINI
PICCHI
PRIMERI CHELLI
QUADRELLI
RUSSO

SARTI
SIGNORINI
SPAGNOLO
SPIGAI
STEFANI
STELITANO
TAGLIOLI
TAGLIOLI
TONI

ALESSIO
EDLIRA
SIMONE
TIZIANA
LUCA
ALESSANDRO
ALESSANDRA
LUCA
SARAH
LORENZO
BARBARA
STEFANIA
MATTEO
SARA
LUCA GIUSEPP
MATTEO
VIRGINIA
FEDERICO
ILENIA
GAIA
CHIARA
GIULIA
ELENA
ELENA
SERENA
SILVIA
TOMMASO
VERONICA
DAVIDE
LUCA
ANNA
MICHELA
FILIPPO
LETIZIA
RACHELE
ELENA
GIULIA
FEDERICA
SARAH
DANIELA
FABRIZIO
STEFANO
FILIPPO
ILARIO
NADIA
SILVIA
VERONICA
ANNA
ELIA
FEDERICA

30/08/1987
18/04/1970
31/07/1976
23/05/1971
18/10/1980
30/03/1982
25/07/1983
25/01/1985
16/06/1985
09/04/1992
16/09/1967
18/06/1971
23/03/1990
14/01/1989
14/12/1976
26/10/1989
09/08/1977
13/06/1991
11/10/1991
11/07/1972
11/12/1986
12/11/1986
12/05/1986
27/04/1977
13/04/1988
05/05/1971
24/10/1991
06/11/1985
31/07/1989
06/07/1985
25/02/1976
26/01/1982
13/10/1991
23/05/1989
04/12/1990
23/02/1983
17/02/1986
27/03/1979
08/02/1989
12/06/1984
27/08/1991
09/05/1978
04/07/1985
06/10/1978
15/09/1976
06/06/1992
06/04/1979
04/10/1978
06/07/1980
28/07/1985
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TORRIGIANI
TREMOLANTI
TROVATELLI
TURCHI
TURINI
VALDISERRA
VALLI
VENEZIA
VISSANI

VALENTINA
MONICA
ELENA
SAMUELE
CAMILLA
STEFANO
FEDERICO
NICOLETTA
SAMUELE

14/06/1969
23/10/1973
06/06/1984
23/11/1980
07/03/1985
04/05/1974
26/05/1988
20/11/1969
19/10/1980
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